City of Crossville

392 N. Main
Crossville, TN 38555

Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, September 2, 2014

4:00 PM

Conference Room 317

Work Session




Work Session

Meeting Agenda September 2, 2014

10.

1.

12.

14-0363

14-0362

14-0367

14-0369

14-0370

14-0372

14-0373

14-0375

14-0377

14-0365

14-0361

14-0371

Call to Order

Discussion on ISO Report
Sponsors: Fire Department

Discussion on request for sidewalks on Dunn Ave.

Discussion on application for funding of corporate hangar
Sponsors: Airport and City Clerk

Discussion on Retirement Incentive Plan
Sponsors: City Manager

Discussion on building permits in Cumberland County
Sponsors: City Manager

Discussion on health insurance

Sponsors: City Manager

Discussion on Christmas Open House/Swearing-In Ceremonies

Sponsors: City Manager

Discussion on Army Corps of Engineer’s Scope of Work
Sponsors: City Manager
Update on downtown project

Sponsors: City Manager

Resolution setting a public hearing for the Wistheria/Narcissus/Iris
abutment project

Sponsors: City Clerk
Discussion on harassment

Sponsors: Pete Souza

Discussion on small businesses

Sponsors: Pete Souza
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