## **City of Crossville**

392 N. Main Crossville, TN 38555



## **Meeting Agenda**

Tuesday, September 2, 2014 4:00 PM

**Conference Room 317** 

**Work Session** 

## **Call to Order**

1.	<u>14-0363</u>	Discussion on ISO Report
		<u>Sponsors:</u> Fire Department
2.	<u>14-0362</u>	Discussion on request for sidewalks on Dunn Ave.
3.	<u>14-0367</u>	Discussion on application for funding of corporate hangar
		Sponsors: Airport and City Clerk
4.	<u>14-0369</u>	Discussion on Retirement Incentive Plan
		<u>Sponsors:</u> City Manager
5.	<u>14-0370</u>	Discussion on building permits in Cumberland County
		<u>Sponsors:</u> City Manager
6.	<u>14-0372</u>	Discussion on health insurance
		<u>Sponsors:</u> City Manager
7.	<u>14-0373</u>	Discussion on Christmas Open House/Swearing-In Ceremonies
		<u>Sponsors:</u> City Manager
8.	<u>14-0375</u>	Discussion on Army Corps of Engineer's Scope of Work
		<u>Sponsors:</u> City Manager
9.	<u>14-0377</u>	Update on downtown project
		<u>Sponsors:</u> City Manager
10.	<u>14-0365</u>	Resolution setting a public hearing for the Wistheria/Narcissus/Iris abutment project
		<u>Sponsors:</u> City Clerk
11.	<u>14-0361</u>	Discussion on harassment
		<u>Sponsors:</u> Pete Souza
12.	<u>14-0371</u>	Discussion on small businesses
		Sponsors: Pete Souza